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Speakers’ Contact Information and Cited Resources

General family caregiver support information
http://www.aoa.gov/prof/aoaprog/caregiver/caregiver.asp

To find the nearest AAA, use the Eldercare Locator

1-800-677-1116
www.eldercare.gov

Faith McCormick
202-401-6970

faith.mccormick@acf.hhs.gov

877-353-2767
www.collegeofdirectsupport.com

1-800-677-1116
www.eldercare.gov
www.eldercarecalculator.org

www.familycaregiving101.org
www.strengthforcaring.com

1-800-772-1213

www.socialsecurity.gov

http://www.addfamilysupport360.org/3 10/index.html




Diana Denboba

301-443-9332

DDenboba@hrsa.gov

1-888-835-5669

www.familyvoices.org To locate centers in your state
www.hcbs.org To view summary documents

Gary Quinn
301-443-8028
Gary.Quinn@ihs.gov

http://www.ihs.gov/MedicalPrograms/ElderCare

Susan Hill

410-786-2754

Susan.Hill@cms.hhs.gov

http://www.adrc-tag.org
http://www.cms.hhs.gov/DeficitReductionAct/20 MFP.asp#TopOfPage

Susie Butler
410-786-7211
Susie.Butler@cms.hhs.gov

www.medicare.gov

Gail Gibson Hunt
GailHunt@caregiving.org
WWWw.caregiving.org
WWWw.caregiver.org

Rick Greene
202-357-3586
Rick.Greene@aoa.gov

www.aucd.org click on NIRS and enter keywords “aging caregivers”




Yvonne Jackson
202-357-3501
Yvonne.Jackson@aoa.gov

www.hhs.gov/od

www.MyMedicare.gov
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612-624-5005
| http://ici.umn.edu/projrctcenters/adult.html

312-413-1860 or 1-800-996-8845 (voice)

312-413-0453 (relay)
www.rrtcadd.org




